G Developments QLD Stock List

19 = PARK RIDGE | Nursery Estate

20 14

21 |=| PARK RIDGE | Nursery Estate
22 91

23 79

24

25 90
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Developments
BudlAling a shaved vivio

LAND LAND HOUSE

351

400

221,000

$228,000
$239,000

$239,000

176.14

190,45
206.54

208.20

$278,411

$273,477
$282,564

$288,606

$499411

$501.477
$521,564

$527,606

450 Due July 2021
$470 Due Nov 2021
$470 Due Nov 2021
$470 Due Nov 2021
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