G Developments QLD Stock List



,	ADDRESS	STATUS	HOUSE DESIGN	FAÇADE	BEDS	LIVING	ВАТН	GARAGE	LAND SIZE m2	LAND PRICE	HOUSE SIZE m2	HOUSE PRICE	PACKAGE PRICE	RENT	REGISTRATION
19	PARK RIDGE Nursery Estate														
20	14	Available	Busselton	Coastal	4	2	2	2	351	221,000	176.14	\$278,411	\$499,411	450	Due July 2021
21 PARK RIDGE Nursery Estate															
22	91	SOLD	Newton	Traditional	4	2	2	2	375	\$228,000	190,45	\$273,477	\$501,477	\$470	Due Nov 2021
23	79	SOLD	Botany	Traditional	4	2	2	2	400	\$239,000	206.54	\$282,564	\$521,564	\$470	Due Nov 2021
24	76	ON HOLD		Coastal	4	1	2	2	400	\$245,000	176.00	\$270,142	\$509,142	\$470	Due Nov 2021
25	90	SOLD	Campsie	Plantation	4	2	2	2	400	\$239,000	208.20	\$288,606	\$527,606	\$470	Due Nov 2021

Exported on 14 June 2021 3:08:01 AM PDT Page 1 of 1